Art. no. CITY80SRF-WT 144 A
GTIN 5708563020941 %

DB no. 48968481

Cabinet size

Overall dimension in mm
Depth in mm

Bowl dim. in mm

Radius

Waste hole dim. in mm
Material

Material thickness in mm

Included

T~

intra

SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN

50

795x495

180

400x340x180

69

97

EN 1.4301, AISI 304,
552333

0,8/1,0

Description

New! Intra City s a practical sink for the small kitchen.
The bowl is spacious and fits small kitchen cabinets. A
stylish kitchen sink that fits most kitchens.

Separate article numbers for under mount: CITY80SLF
/ CITYBOSRF
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