

## City CITY80

## Art. no. GTIN DB no.

CITY80SRF-WT 5708563020941 48968481





Cabinet size	50
Overall dimension in mm	795x495
Depth in mm	180
Bowl dim. in mm	400x340x180
Radius	69
Waste hole dim. in mm	97
Material	EN 1.4301, AISI 304,
	SS2333
Material thickness in mm	0,8/1,0

## Description

New! Intra City s a practical sink for the small kitchen. The bowl is spacious and fits small kitchen cabinets. A stylish kitchen sink that fits most kitchens.

Separate article numbers for under mount: CITY80SLF / CITY80SRF

Included

